
 DEPARTMENT OF PROCUREMENT SERVICES - CITY OF CHICAGO  

PRE-BID CONFERENCE ATTENDEE REGISTER 
 

Project Name:  Fleet Washing Services 
 

Procurement Specialist:  Mauricio Beltran 

Specification No.:  128650 

Conference Date:  April 20, 2016 @ 10:00 AM 

Time:  10:00 AM CST 

Conference Location:  121 North LaSalle Street, City Hall 1st Floor, Bid & Bond Room, Room 103 Chicago, IL  60602 

Lead Department:  Department of Fleet and Facility Management 
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Company Name 
Attendee 

Name 
Company Address 

Telephone 

Number 
Fax Number Email/Website/Fax Number 

City of Chicago 

Procurement 

Mauricio 

Beltran 

121 N. LaSalle St. Room 806 

Chicago, IL 60602 
312-744-8981 N/A Mauricio.Beltran@CityofChicago.org 

City of Chicago 

Procurement 

Bernie D. 

Harges  

121 N. LaSalle St. Room 806 

Chicago, IL 60602 
312-744-1645 N/A Bernie.Harges@CityofChicago.org 

City of Chicago 

Procurement 

Michael 

Smith  

121 N. LaSalle St. Room 806 

Chicago, IL 60602 
312-744-4910 N/A Michael.Smith@CityofChicago.org 

City of Chicago 

Fleet and Facility 

Management 

Kevin Pater  

30 N. LaSalle St. Room 300 

Chicago, IL 60602 312-744-7399 N/A Kevin.Pater@CityofChicago.org 

City of Chicago 

Fleet and Facility 

Management 

John M. 

Szyzko  

30 N. LaSalle St. Room 300 

Chicago, IL 60602 312-744-5206 N/A John.Szyszko@CityofChicago.org 

City of Chicago 

Fleet and Facility 

Management 

John W. 

Wedel  

1685 N. Throop St. 2
nd

 Fl. 

Chicago, IL 60642 312-744-5202 N/A John.Wedel@CityofChicago.org 

Travis Latham 
Travis 

Latham 

47 W. Polk St. Suite 590 

Chicago, IL 60605 

312-922-5037 

312-531-8557 
312-922-5537 tlatham@fellowshipfleet.com 

Precisely Clean Inc. Bobby Figg  
590 N. Heartland Dr. 

Sugar Grove, IL 60554 

630-277-8199 

630-501-4797 
630-388-0635 Mauricio.Beltran@CityofChicago.org 

 


